
DIJON MOTORSCUP 2017

06 - 08 October 2017

P7 - SUPERKART 250 Dijon Prenois (3.801 km)

COURSE 2 / RACE 2 Starting grid

DEPART LANCE / ROLLINGB START

Start time : 08/10/2017 09:30      Closing pre grid : 09:05      Duration : 11 Lp. (41.811 Kms)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 07/10/2017 11:12

1:15.094

JOST Andréas

1:15.236

ELKMANN Peter

1:16.682

KOUT Adam

1:16.861

SEBASTIA Alexandre

1:17.634

GOULLANCOURT Julien

1:18.466

BJERGE Ingvar

1:18.837

HARVEY David

1:19.309

KURSTJENS Léo

1:19.832

SPEELMAN Priscilla

1:19.894

LAMALLE Johan

1:20.111

AEBISCHER Etienne

1:20.438

GERBER Philippe

1:20.682

REINKE Jurgen

1:20.739

BUSBY Kévin

1:21.667

RIVET Geoffroy

1:22.019

ZULETA Jaimé

1:22.419

CONFALONIERI Eric

1:22.438

VANDEMEULEBROUCKE Thierry

1:22.768

BAKKER  Jan

1:23.414

CHAPEAU Laurent

1:25.436

VAYSSIE Cyril

1:25.959

REDONDI Raphael

1:27.958

BETHFORT Thierry

1:28.516

FERNANDES Jean Marc

1:28.823

MARCHESE Jean Marc

1:33.447

DELFAU Vincent

1:46.227

FLEURY Marcel

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
SUBJET SCRUTEENERING OR SPORTINGS INCIDENTS

LES COMMISSAIRES SPORTIFS / PANEL OF STEWARDS DATE ET HEURE D'AFFICHAGE/ POST TIMING LE CHRONOMETRAGE / TIMEKEEPING
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DIJON MOTORSCUP 2017

06 - 08 October 2017

P7 - SUPERKART 250 Dijon Prenois (3.801 km)

COURSE 2 / RACE 2 Classification on the total laps

PISTE SECHE / TRACK DRY

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 08/10/2017 14:39

Start : 15:18, Finish flag : 15:35

1 10 JOST Andréas DEU ANDERSON / VM 13 00:16:37.586 - - 1:15.423 4

2 2 ELKMANN Peter DEU ANDERSON / VM 13 00:16:38.110 0.524 0.524 1:15.712 4

3 1 KOUT Adam CZE MSKART / DEA 13 00:16:41.657 4.071 3.547 1:15.777 2

4 68 GOULLANCOURT Julien FRA ANDERSON / DEA 13 00:16:53.028 15.442 11.371 1:16.922 6

5 76 AEBISCHER Etienne SUI MSKART / VM 13 00:17:14.086 36.500 21.058 1:17.992 3

6 93 BJERGE Ingvar SWE ANDERSON  / VM 13 00:17:20.065 42.479 5.979 1:18.454 10

7 16 HARVEY David GBR MSKART / VM 13 00:17:20.321 42.735 0.256 1:18.719 7

8 12 KURSTJENS Léo NED MSKART / VM 13 00:17:22.300 44.714 1.979 1:18.695 3

9 88 BUSBY Kévin GBR ANDERSON / FPE 13 00:17:23.044 45.458 0.744 1:18.822 7

10 56 SPEELMAN Priscilla NED MSKART / VM 13 00:17:23.228 45.642 0.184 1:18.974 3

11 72 GERBER Philippe SUI PVP / FPE 13 00:17:29.898 52.312 6.670 1:19.146 5

12 26 REINKE Jurgen DEU ANDERSON  / VM 13 00:17:30.668 53.082 0.770 1:19.200 11

13 13 ZULETA Jaimé COL MSKART / VM 13 00:17:33.822 56.236 3.154 1:19.451 5

14 91 LAMALLE Johan FRA MSKART / VM 12 00:15:59.165 1 Tr. 1 Tr. 1:18.457 3

15 97 RIVET Geoffroy FRA MSKART / VM 12 00:16:45.023 1 Tr. 45.858 1:20.798 12

16 69 VANDEMEULEBROUCKE T… FRA PVP / DEA 12 00:16:51.655 1 Tr. 6.632 1:22.531 11

17 28 CONFALONIERI Eric FRA PVP / FPE 12 00:16:52.586 1 Tr. 0.931 1:22.530 8

18 196 REDONDI Raphael FRA ANDERSON / DEA 12 00:17:16.961 1 Tr. 24.375 1:24.676 5

19 46 CHAPEAU Laurent FRA PVP / FPE 12 00:17:23.259 1 Tr. 6.298 1:24.015 5

20 63 FERNANDES Jean Marc FRA EMA / SUZUKI 11 00:16:38.765 2 Tr. 1 Tr. 1:29.151 11

21 117 MARCHESE Jean Marc FRA MSKART / RATAGAZ 11 00:16:43.749 2 Tr. 4.984 1:28.992 2

22 18 SEBASTIA Alexandre FRA ANDERSON / DEA 10 00:13:28.190 3 Tr. 1 Tr. 1:16.593 3

23 73 BETHFORT Thierry FRA MSKART / VM 5 00:07:21.113 8 Tr. 5 Tr. 1:23.555 3

24 96 DELFAU Vincent FRA EMA / SUZUKI 3 00:04:48.457 10 Tr. 2 Tr. 1:30.910 2

25 888 VAYSSIE Cyril FRA MSKART / KTM 0 00:00:04.891 13 Tr. 3 Tr. - 0

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
SUBJET SCRUTEENERING OR SPORTINGS INCIDENTS

LE DIRECTEUR DE COURSE / RACE DIRECTOR DATE ET HEURE D'AFFICHAGE/ POST TIMING LE CHRONOMETRAGE / TIMEKEEPING
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DIJON MOTORSCUP 2017

06 - 08 October 2017

P7 - SUPERKART 250 Dijon Prenois (3.801 km)

COURSE 2 / RACE 2 Lap chart

PISTE SECHE / TRACK DRY

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 08/10/2017 14:44

Start : 15:18, Finish flag : 15:35

2 10 1 18 68 93 16 12 56 76 91 72 13 88 69 26 97 28 46 888 63 196 73 117 96

2 1 10 68 76 18 16 93 12 91 13 88 56 72 28 26 97 69 196 63 46 73 117 96

2 1 10 68 18 76 16 93 12 91 13 88 56 72 26 28 97 69 196 73 63 46 117 96

2 1 10 68 18 76 93 12 16 91 88 13 56 72 26 28 97 69 73 196 46 63 117 96

2 1 10 68 18 76 12 91 93 16 56 88 13 72 26 28 97 69 73 196 46 63 117

2 10 1 68 18 76 12 91 93 16 56 88 13 72 26 28 97 69 196 73 46 63 117

2 10 1 68 18 76 91 12 93 16 56 88 13 72 26 28 97 69 196 46 63 117

10 2 1 68 18 76 91 16 12 93 56 88 13 72 26 28 97 69 196 46 63 117

10 2 1 68 18 76 91 16 93 12 56 88 13 72 26 28 97 69 196 46 63 117

2 10 1 68 18 76 16 91 93 12 56 88 13 72 26 97 28 69 196 46 63 117

10 2 1 68 76 93 91 16 12 88 56 18 72 13 26 97 28 69 196 46 63 117

10 2 1 68 76 93 91 16 12 88 56 72 13 26 97 28 69 196 46 63 117

2 10 1 68 76 93 91 16 12 88 56 72 26 13 97 69 28 196 46

10 2 1 68 76 93 16 12 88 56 72 26 13

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
SUBJET SCRUTEENERING OR SPORTINGS INCIDENTS

LE DIRECTEUR DE COURSE / RACE DIRECTOR DATE ET HEURE D'AFFICHAGE/ POST TIMING LE CHRONOMETRAGE / TIMEKEEPING
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DIJON MOTORSCUP 2017

06 - 08 October 2017

P7 - SUPERKART 250 Dijon Prenois (3.801 km)

COURSE 2 / RACE 2 Lap by lap

PISTE SECHE / TRACK DRY

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 08/10/2017 14:43

Start : 15:18, Finish flag : 15:35

1 1:21.456 1:18.684

2 2:37.233

3 3:53.080 1:15.847

4 5:09.200 1:16.120

5 6:25.397 1:16.197

6 7:42.012 1:16.615

7 8:58.722 1:16.710

8 10:15.389 1:16.667

9 11:32.083 1:16.694

10 12:48.773 1:16.690

11 14:06.069 1:17.296

12 15:23.723 1:17.654

13 16:41.657 1:17.934

1 1:20.937 1:18.274

2 2:37.074 1:16.137

3 3:53.066 1:15.992

4 5:08.778

5 6:24.829 1:16.051

6 7:40.810 1:15.981

7 8:57.780 1:16.970

8 10:14.671 1:16.891

9 11:30.687 1:16.016

10 12:47.081 1:16.394

11 14:03.733 1:16.652

12 15:20.447 1:16.714

13 16:38.110 1:17.663

1 1:22.137 1:19.453

2 2:38.273 1:16.136

3 3:54.181 1:15.908

4 5:09.604

5 6:25.393 1:15.789

6 7:40.899 1:15.506

7 8:57.767 1:16.868

8 10:14.618 1:16.851

9 11:31.172 1:16.554

10 12:47.017 1:15.845

11 14:03.641 1:16.624

12 15:20.534 1:16.893

13 16:37.586 1:17.052

1 1:26.807 1:23.783

2 2:45.569 1:18.762

3 4:04.264

4 5:23.501 1:19.237

5 6:42.894 1:19.393

6 8:02.507 1:19.613

7 9:22.317 1:19.810

8 10:42.370 1:20.053

9 12:02.405 1:20.035

10 13:22.289 1:19.884

11 14:42.217 1:19.928

12 16:01.923 1:19.706

13 17:22.300 1:20.377

1 1:27.094 1:23.609

2 2:47.641 1:20.547

3 4:07.142 1:19.501

4 5:27.108 1:19.966

5 6:46.559

6 8:06.798 1:20.239

7 9:27.096 1:20.298

8 10:48.100 1:21.004

9 12:09.254 1:21.154

10 13:30.327 1:21.073

11 14:50.484 1:20.157

12 16:10.793 1:20.309

13 17:33.822 1:23.029

1 1:25.863 1:22.889

2 2:45.220 1:19.357

3 4:04.554 1:19.334

4 5:24.379 1:19.825

5 6:43.713 1:19.334

6 8:03.550 1:19.837

7 9:22.269

8 10:41.906 1:19.637

9 12:01.492 1:19.586

10 13:21.116 1:19.624

11 14:40.175 1:19.059

12 15:59.541 1:19.366

13 17:20.321 1:20.780

1 1:24.182 1:21.360

2 2:42.747 1:18.565

3 3:59.340

4 5:16.346 1:17.006

5 6:33.266 1:16.920

6 7:50.828 1:17.562

7 9:08.760 1:17.932

8 10:26.342 1:17.582

9 11:43.976 1:17.634

10 13:28.190 1:44.214

1 1:31.229 1:27.453

2 2:53.286 1:22.057

3 4:13.634 1:20.348

4 5:33.614 1:19.980

5 6:53.265 1:19.651

6 8:12.695 1:19.430

7 9:32.571 1:19.876

8 10:52.077 1:19.506

9 12:11.513 1:19.436

10 13:32.051 1:20.538

11 14:51.251

12 16:10.664 1:19.413

13 17:30.668 1:20.004

1 1:30.303 1:26.341

2 2:54.852 1:24.549

3 4:18.696 1:23.844

4 5:43.761 1:25.065

5 7:07.610 1:23.849

6 8:31.294 1:23.684

7 9:54.907 1:23.613

8 11:17.437

9 12:40.498 1:23.061

10 14:04.482 1:23.984

11 15:28.791 1:24.309

12 16:52.586 1:23.795

1 1:37.581 1:32.762

2 3:07.680 1:30.099

3 4:35.462 1:27.782

4 6:01.079 1:25.617

5 7:25.094

6 8:50.218 1:25.124

7 10:16.613 1:26.395

8 11:42.160 1:25.547

9 13:07.821 1:25.661

10 14:32.558 1:24.737

11 15:57.833 1:25.275

12 17:23.259 1:25.426
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DIJON MOTORSCUP 2017

06 - 08 October 2017

P7 - SUPERKART 250 Dijon Prenois (3.801 km)

COURSE 2 / RACE 2 Lap by lap

PISTE SECHE / TRACK DRY

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 08/10/2017 14:43

Start : 15:18, Finish flag : 15:35

1 1:28.359 1:25.298

2 2:48.244 1:19.885

3 4:07.218

4 5:26.472 1:19.254

5 6:45.538 1:19.066

6 8:04.716 1:19.178

7 9:23.819 1:19.103

8 10:43.231 1:19.412

9 12:03.549 1:20.318

10 13:23.886 1:20.337

11 14:43.424 1:19.538

12 16:03.345 1:19.921

13 17:23.228 1:19.883

1 1:37.390 1:31.830

2 3:06.731 1:29.341

3 4:36.072 1:29.341

4 6:07.226 1:31.154

5 7:37.999 1:30.773

6 9:08.983 1:30.984

7 10:39.508 1:30.525

8 12:10.149 1:30.641

9 13:39.832 1:29.683

10 15:09.614 1:29.782

11 16:38.765

1 1:23.747 1:20.819

2 2:41.652 1:17.905

3 3:59.067 1:17.415

4 5:16.258 1:17.191

5 6:33.260 1:17.002

6 7:50.182

7 9:08.499 1:18.317

8 10:25.952 1:17.453

9 11:43.114 1:17.162

10 13:00.657 1:17.543

11 14:17.908 1:17.251

12 15:35.494 1:17.586

13 16:53.028 1:17.534

1 1:33.601 1:29.977

2 2:58.919 1:25.318

3 4:23.249 1:24.330

4 5:46.657 1:23.408

5 7:10.551 1:23.894

6 8:33.784 1:23.233

7 9:57.261 1:23.477

8 11:20.100 1:22.839

9 12:43.096 1:22.996

10 14:06.315 1:23.219

11 15:28.846

12 16:51.655 1:22.809

1 1:28.794 1:25.309

2 2:48.598 1:19.804

3 4:08.585 1:19.987

4 5:28.034 1:19.449

5 6:47.180

6 8:06.879 1:19.699

7 9:27.135 1:20.256

8 10:48.123 1:20.988

9 12:09.343 1:21.220

10 13:29.959 1:20.616

11 14:49.957 1:19.998

12 16:09.915 1:19.958

13 17:29.898 1:19.983

1 1:37.982 1:31.232

2 3:05.221 1:27.239

3 4:28.776

4 5:52.826 1:24.050

5 7:21.113 1:28.287

1 1:24.130 1:21.020

2 2:43.306 1:19.176

3 4:01.298

4 5:19.358 1:18.060

5 6:37.621 1:18.263

6 7:56.282 1:18.661

7 9:16.237 1:19.955

8 10:35.813 1:19.576

9 11:55.293 1:19.480

10 13:14.436 1:19.143

11 14:33.697 1:19.261

12 15:53.986 1:20.289

13 17:14.086 1:20.100

1 1:27.603 1:24.073

2 2:47.714 1:20.111

3 4:07.050 1:19.336

4 5:26.658 1:19.608

5 6:46.297 1:19.639

6 8:05.727 1:19.430

7 9:24.549

8 10:43.947 1:19.398

9 12:03.550 1:19.603

10 13:23.487 1:19.937

11 14:43.085 1:19.598

12 16:02.230 1:19.145

13 17:23.044 1:20.814

1 1:27.081 1:23.953

2 2:46.181 1:19.100

3 4:04.638

4 5:23.879 1:19.241

5 6:42.909 1:19.030

6 8:02.415 1:19.506

7 9:22.001 1:19.586

8 10:41.776 1:19.775

9 12:01.494 1:19.718

10 13:20.621 1:19.127

11 14:39.919 1:19.298

12 15:59.165 1:19.246

1 1:26.302 1:23.341

2 2:45.268 1:18.966

3 4:03.991 1:18.723

4 5:24.122 1:20.131

5 6:42.976 1:18.854

6 8:03.481 1:20.505

7 9:22.363 1:18.882

8 10:42.300 1:19.937

9 12:01.565 1:19.265

10 13:20.019

11 14:39.904 1:19.885

12 15:59.121 1:19.217

13 17:20.065 1:20.944

1 1:40.668 1:32.518

2 3:11.578

3 4:48.457 1:36.879
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DIJON MOTORSCUP 2017

06 - 08 October 2017

P7 - SUPERKART 250 Dijon Prenois (3.801 km)

COURSE 2 / RACE 2 Lap by lap

PISTE SECHE / TRACK DRY

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 08/10/2017 14:43

Start : 15:18, Finish flag : 15:35

1 1:31.956 1:28.067

2 2:58.003 1:26.047

3 4:22.491 1:24.488

4 5:45.816 1:23.325

5 7:09.693 1:23.877

6 8:32.770 1:23.077

7 9:55.089 1:22.319

8 11:17.725 1:22.636

9 12:40.304 1:22.579

10 14:02.240 1:21.936

11 15:24.225 1:21.985

12 16:45.023

1 1:40.017 1:32.777

2 3:09.009

3 4:38.450 1:29.441

4 6:09.508 1:31.058

5 7:40.387 1:30.879

6 9:11.322 1:30.935

7 10:42.106 1:30.784

8 12:11.919 1:29.813

9 13:42.153 1:30.234

10 15:12.304 1:30.151

11 16:43.749 1:31.445

1 1:36.594 1:30.503

2 3:03.486 1:26.892

3 4:29.194 1:25.708

4 5:54.017 1:24.823

5 7:18.693

6 8:44.186 1:25.493

7 10:09.905 1:25.719

8 11:36.164 1:26.259

9 13:01.699 1:25.535

10 14:26.565 1:24.866

11 15:52.164 1:25.599

12 17:16.961 1:24.797

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
SUBJET SCRUTEENERING OR SPORTINGS INCIDENTS

LE DIRECTEUR DE COURSE / RACE DIRECTOR DATE ET HEURE D'AFFICHAGE/ POST TIMING LE CHRONOMETRAGE / TIMEKEEPING
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